

MAXIMUM RATE SCHEDULE

THESE ARE THE MAXIMUM RATES THAT ROADSIDE RECOVERY IS PERMITTED TO CHARGE YOU UNDER THE TOWING AND STORAGE SAFETY AND ENFORCEMENT ACT (TSSEA). THESE ARE NOT NECESSARILY THE RATES THAT YOU WOULD BE CHARGED FOR YOUR SERVICES, AND WE ASK THAT YOU REQUEST CLARIFICATION FROM YOUR DRIVER AND/OR DISPATCHER. THESE FEES APPLY TO THE COMPANY AND NOT SPECIFIC LOCATIONS OF OPERATION.

OPERATION.			
SERVICE	UNIT	AMOUNT	
Towing: Basic tow, towed vehicle up to 4,536 kg GVWR	Base Rate	\$995.00	
Towing: Basic tow, towed vehicle from 4,536.1 - 11,793 kg GVWR	Base Rate	\$1795.00	
Towing: Extended Tow, towed vehicle up to 4,536 kg GVWR	Per Km	\$5.00	
Towing: Extended Tow, towed vehicle between 4,536.1 - 11,793 kg GVWR	Per Km	\$6.50	
Towing: Standing-by, tow driver	Per Hour	\$350.00	
Towing: En route travel	Per Km	\$3.50	
Recovery – Tow Trucks: Tow truck - no certified capacity, boom capacity less than 10 tons, or flat bed that can tilt to load	Per Hour	\$350.00	
Recovery – Specialized vehicles: Underground extraction vehicle	Per Hour	\$375.00	
Recovery – Support vehicles: Incident response vehicle with tools and materials	Per Hour	\$350.00	
Recovery – Support vehicles: Response vehicle with 360 degrees beacon/lamp	Per Hour	\$225.00	
Recovery – Labour: Casual Labour	Per Hour	\$175.00	
Recovery – Labour: Specialized Labour, scene supervisor/recovery coordinator/health and safety coordinator	Per Hour	\$325.00	
Towing: Clearing debris	Per Hour	\$175.00	



MAXIMUM RATE SCHEDULE

THESE ARE THE MAXIMUM RATES THAT ROADSIDE RECOVERY IS PERMITTED TO CHARGE YOU UNDER THE TOWING AND STORAGE SAFETY AND ENFORCEMENT ACT (TSSEA). THESE ARE NOT NECESSARILY THE RATES THAT YOU WOULD BE CHARGED FOR YOUR SERVICES, AND WE ASK THAT YOU REQUEST CLARIFICATION FROM YOUR DRIVER AND/OR DISPATCHER. THESE FEES APPLY TO THE COMPANY AND NOT SPECIFIC LOCATIONS OF OPERATION.

SERVICE	UNIT	AMOUNT
After-hours access	Per Event	\$50.00
Outdoor storage, vehicle length more than 12.5m	Per Day	\$200.00
Outdoor storage, vehicle length from 6.51m to 12.5m	Per Day	\$150.00
Outdoor storage, vehicle length up to 6.5m	Per Day	\$100.00